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Top reason for are considering 910/0 of attendees 610/0 said they
attending was to find treatment from are self funding gathered all the information
out more to support on exhibitors they met at they needed at the Show
their fertility journey the Show
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65% 86% 81%

0
of the audience attended rated the seminars felt we had covered all 44 /0 have had
a seminar Good - Excellent topics in the Seminar 1 or more rounds of IVF
Theatre
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750/0 accessed 570/0 have had no 630/0 said they would 750/0 booked

The Fertility Show online rounds of IVF follow up with exhibitors within a month of the Show
platform and clinics after via the
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satisfaction rate for the 770/0 had more 770/0 booked 890/0 liked the

range and choice of , , - e
oxhibitors than 1 meeting with their tickets within a O&A format in the
exhibitors at the Show month of the Show

seminars
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1) 93 /0 rated the

890/0 _ttended ratgze S/hoow 900/0 were happy venue and location

for the first time

with the ticket price Good - Excellent
Good - Excellent

60%

S o
780/0 In a heterosexual 720/0 are aged 25 - 40

1)
Oo/o relationship 160/0 are aged 41 - 45 60 A) are from Greater London
160/0 are from the South East

210/0 iIn @ same sex relationship

single
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700/0 of the audience 630/0 550/0

Achieving an impressive

have been on their are planning IVF are considering IVF Net P c f
fertility journey for 24 treatment in the UK treatment abroad et romjrtsr core o
months +
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290/0 250/0 are considering 160/0

are considering egg sperm donation 90/0 are thinking are thinking
donation about surrogacy about adoption
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Expertise everywhere.

Open, friendly Everyone was so welcoming and
conversations everywhere. made what is a very sensitive
Free advice. .
subject seem so easy to talk about.

I felt very happy coming away from
the Show, I got so much information
that I wouldn't have found I've learnt more in the last

otherwise. two days than I have in the
18 months before.
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